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Course Code & Title 

English-l 
Mathematics-| 

$ICRTO1 Computer 
indamentals and Basics of PC 
ardware 

$ICRTO2 Methodology of 
fogramming and C Language 
SICMT01 Fundamentals of 

igital Systems 
SICRPO1 Software Lab-l 

English-I| 
Mathematics-I| 

$2CRTO3 Data 

ommunication 

S2CRT04 Computer 
Irganization and Architecture 
S2CRTO5 Object Oriented 
rogramming using C++ 
S2CCPO2 Software Lab-|| 

Probability and Statistics 
S3CRTO6 Database 

Design 

lanagement Systems 
S3CRTO7 System Analysis and 

S3CRTO8 Networking 
undamentals 

S3CRTO9 Data Structure using 

S3CRP03 Software Lab-I|| 
CS4CRT10 LINUX 
Administration 
CS4CRTII Microprocessor and 

Assembly Language 
Programming 
CS4CRT12 Computer Aided 
Optimization Techniques 

CS4CRTI3 Web Programming 
Techniques 

B.Sc. Computer Science 

Course 
Category 

Common 

Complementary 

Core 

Complementary 

Complementary 
Core 
Common 

Complementary 

Core 

Core 

Core 

Complementary 

Core 
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Complementary 
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Complementary 4 

Core 
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Complementary 

Core 

Core 

Hours per 
Week 

Theory Lab 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

Credits 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Internal External Total 
20 

20 

20 

20 
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100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 



CSCRPO4 Assembly Language 
Programmning Lab 
CS4CRPO5 Software Lab IV 
CSSCRT14 System Software 
and Operating System 

S$CRTI5 IT and Environment 
(S5CRTI6 Java Programming 

Vsing Linux 
CS5CRTI7 Computer Security 
CSSOPT Open Course 
CSSPRPO06 Software 
Development Lab 1(Mini 
Project ) 
CS6CRTI8 Computer Graphics 
CS6CRT19 Big Data :Analytics 
CS6PET Programme Elective 

VI CS6SMP07 Seminar 
CS6PRP08 Software 
Development Lab I1 ( Main 
Project) 
CS6VVPViva Voce 
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Open Course(OP ): CA5OPTO1 : Infomatics and Cyber Ethics. CA5OPT02 : 
Computer Fundamentals. Internet & MS Office. 
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